2024 Outgoing Grants

Round 1
Remaning Balance: $16,000
Amount Amount Afoitint Follow-Up
Organization Requested [reccommended by Awarded Report: Due | Thank You! [Notes/Funding:
Round 1 2024 Staff Sept. 3, 2024
Advocate Safehouse $1,000.00 $1,000.00] $2,000.00 No No
Journey Home Animal Care $2.500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 No No
Lift-Up $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Yes Yes
[Total | $7,500.00] $6,000.00]  $9,000.00] [
2024 Outgoing Grants
Round 2
Remaning Balance: $7,000
Amount | Amount |y | g SR
Organization Requested |reccommended by Thank You! |Notes/Funding:
Riiind 22024 Staff Awarded February 7,
2025
Access AfterSchool $ 5,000.00 $1,750.00
Alpine Legal Services $2,500.00 $1,000.00
A Way Out $10,000.00 $0.00
Great Expectations $2,500.00 $500.00
High Country Volunteers $2,500.00 $1,000.00
Literacy Outreach $ 1,000.00 $750.00
Lift-Up $ 5,000.00 $0.00
River Bridge $ 3,000.00 $2,000.00
West Elk Trails $ 1,500.00 $1,500.00
Total $ 33,000.00 $8,500.00




